
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

 

 

 1 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

65 

6 7 

 

 

 

8 

 

9 

 

 

 

10 11 12 

13 14 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

17 

 

 

 

18 

Last Day of 
2022-2023 

School Year and  

Summer Camp 

1 

20 

ELC CLOSED 

StaĻ Training  

Week 

21 

 

_______________ 

 

22 

 

_____________ 

23 

 

______________ 

 

24 

 

_______________ 

 

25 

 Classroom 

Sneak Peeks 

 

26 

28 28 

First Day of the 

2023-2024 

School Year!  

29 

 

 

30 31   

August 2023 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    
 

 1 

 

2 

3 

 

4 

ELC CLOSED 

Labor Day 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 9 

10 

 

11 12 

 

 

13 14 15 16 

17 18 

 

19 

 

20 21 22 23 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

Back to School 

Night 
**Details to follow 

27 

Fundraiser  

Starts 

 

28 

 

29 30 

September 2023 

Chapel Chapel 

Picture Day!  Picture Day!  



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

       

1        ELC  

Spirit  

Week  

2 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

8 

 

 

9 10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

    

14 

15 

 

16 

Fundraiser  

Ends 

17 

Chapel 
 

18 

Chapel 

19 

 

20 

  

21 

22 23 24 

 

 

25 26 27  

 

28 

29 

 

30 31     

October 2023 

Halloween 
Celebrations 

Wear  

   Pink! 

Pajama Day Hat Day 
Crazy  

Hair  

Day 

Wear 

Favorite  Color 
Sports  

  Team  

Day 

Farm Trip 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

 

 

 

 1 

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

 

 

4 

 

5 

Teacher Talks 

Week 

2 year old¨s 

6 

 

7 

 

 

 

8 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

11 

12 

Teacher Talks 

Week 

3 & 4 year old¨s 

13 14 

Chapel 
 

 

15 

Chapel 

16 

 

 

 

17 

 

18 

19 

 

20 

 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

23 

ELC CLOSED 

Thanksgiving 

24 

ELC CLOSED 

Thanksgiving 

Break 

25 

26 27 

 

 

28 

 

 

 

29 30   

November 2023 

Fundraiser  

Pick Up  



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 
ELC CLOSES 

 @ 3 p.m. 
Glen Mar UMC's 

Walk to Bethlehem 

2 

3 4 5 

 

 

6 7 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

19 

10 

      

11 12 

 Chapel 
             

13 

Chapel 

14 

 

15 

 

 

16 

17     ELC  

Spirit  

Week 

ÇÇÇ-> 

18 

Holiday Socks 

19 

Deck the Halls 

 

 

20 

Christmas PJ 

Day 

 

21 

Ugly Sweater 

 

 

22 

Santa's Helpers 
Winter Break Starts 

ELC CLOSES 

@3:00 

23 

 

 ____________ 

24 

 

 

31 

25 

 

____________ 

26 

 

____________ 

 

27 

 

____________ 

28 

 

____________ 

29 

 

____________ 

30 

 

____________ 

December 2023 

Holiday  

Concert 

______ 

_________ 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

 

 

     

 

 1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 

 

11 

 

12 13 

14     ELC  

In-House 

Registration  

ÇÇÇ-> 

15 

ELC CLOSED 

MLK Day 

16 

Chapel 
 

17 

Chapel 

18 

 

19 

 

 

20       ELC  

Community  

Registration  

21 22 

 

 

23 

 

 

24 25 

 

 

26 

 

 

27 

28 29 30 31    

January 2024 

ELC CLOSED 
ELC REOPENS 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 

 

7 8 9 10 

11 12 

 

13 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

15 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

17 

18 19 

ELC CLOSED 

Presidents' Day  

20 

Chapel 
 

 

21 

Chapel 
 

 

22 

 

 

23 24 

25 26 27 28 29   

February 2024 

Valentine's 

Celebrations 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 

3     ELC  

      Spirit  

      Week 

    ÇÇÇ-> 

4 

Mix  

Match  

Day 

5 

  Tie Dye Day 

6 

Character Shirt 

Day 

 

7 

Pajama Day 

8 

Class  

Color  

Day 

9 

10 11 12 

 

 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

St. Patty's  

Celebrations  

16 

17 18 19 

  Chapel 
 

 

20 

Chapel 

21 

 

 

22 23 

24 

 

 

31  

25 26 

Easter Egg 

Hunt  

27 28 

 

29 30 

March 2024 

ELC CLOSED 

For Professional 

Development  



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 

 

6 

7 8 9 10 

 

11 12 
 

13 

14 15 
 

16 

 

Chapel 
 

17 

 
Chapel 

18 

 

 

19 
 

20 

21 22 

Earth Day 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

25 

    ELC 

     Art  

   Show  

26 

    

27 

 

28    

 

 

        

29 

 

30 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

       April 2024 

ELC CLOSED 

Easter Monday  

 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3  

 

 

4 

5 

 

6 7 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

 

10 

MuĿns for       

Moms 

 

11 

12 

 

13 

Teacher Talks 

Week 

3 & 4 year olds 

14 

Chapel 
 

 

15 

Chapel 

16 17 18 

19 

 

20 

Teacher Talks 

Week 

2 year  olds 

21 

 

 

 

22 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

25 

 

 

26 27 

ELC CLOSED 
 

28 

 

29 30 31  

May 2024 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 

 

4 5 6 7 

 

8 

9 10 

Last Week 

Of  

Half Day Program 

11 

 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

Donuts for Dad 

 

 

14 

4 Year Old    

Graduation 

15  

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

 

 

19 ELC CLOSED 

Juneteenth 

20 21 22 

23 

 

 

30 

24 25 

 

 

 

26 27 

 

 

28 29 

June 2024 


